
Tekninen tietolehti
Aluslevy A2

Tuotenumero: 3402312

Aluslevy DIN 125 mukaan muoto A yleiskäyttöön.

teräs, ruostumaton

kirkas, jälkikäsitelty

Perustiedot
Tuotenumero
Tyyppi
Nimitys 1
Valmistaja
Koko
Materiaali
Pinta
Pintastandardi
Pienin myyntiyksikkö
Määräyksikkö
Paino
Painoyksikkö
CO2-jalanjälki (GWP) kehdosta
portille

3402312
WS M8 D16 A2
Aluslevy
OBO
M8
teräs, ruostumaton
kirkas, jälkikäsitelty

100
Kappale
0,214 kg
kg/100 kpl
0,0076 kg CO2e / 1 Kappale

Mitat
Levyn paksuus
Mitta D
Mitta d
Mitta d
Mitta d min.
Mitta h

0,06 in
0,63 in
0,33 in
8,4 mm
16 mm
1,6 mm

1 OBO | 02.12.2025



Tekninen tietolehti
Aluslevy A2

Tuotenumero: 3402312

Tekniset tiedot
Kierre
Sisähalkaisija
Reiän läpimitta
Materiaalin vahvuus
Hammastuksella
Reiän muoto

M8
8,4 mm
8,4 mm
1,6 mm
ei
pyöreä
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